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2

23

24
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7

Name of the College : 14811001 - Jogat Prokash B.Ed. College

Type of the College : Un-Aided

Application
1o

BD20104604

ED2011E472

ED20104253

BED20127069

BD20129375

BD20116433

BO20102233

BD20142580

ED2010617

BD20104802

BO20112246

BOD20104848

BD20105180

BD2010E503

Bp20m217

BD20122779

BD201381&!

BD20145323

BD20104372

BD20140837

BED20126211

BD20137287

BD20142548

BD20141365

ED20101247

ED20126678

BD20108372

ED20140821

CET

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

CETRoll No Registration Candidate Namae

1310004818

3010000437

210000062

3nlooa2anl

3010004682

0000323

3010002273

3010004748

3010000527

aplooo4i80

30l0oooooa

30lo0op2378

aolooo4187

3nloo0iaal

30100038898

3010004006

3010004822

3010002846

3010002768

3010003740

0l000133s

3npoosas7

aoloooany

1610000533

a0Iopo2687

1610000048

3010000234

3010004338

L30Ty

9334535

9300830

9327819

9304733

8379719

9349854

83082585

9306642

9366278

9340174

gaoianl

9350280

9341225

9323871

53p013E

9322108

8325320

9376960

B33864]

B325362

8331888

9324128

9330487

9301254

9325219

9303278

BIATTAE

KALYANI DINESH
PATIL

SHABANA SATTAR
SHEIKH

AMITOJ EAUR
HARINDER SINGH
CHHATHHI

SAROJ SURESH
BOREAR

VAISHALI NITIN
DHAMNORKAR

SHWETA TULSIDAS
MESHRAM

RAJARAN HARILAL
KHARE

RIYA MANOIJ
BANSCD

SAUMYA SUMIT
DUBEY

MAYUR NAMDEOC
RAMTEKE

JUHI JITENDRA
KHOBRAGADE

AMRBRAPALI RAMESH
SHAMBHARKAR

GURMITSINGH
SHRAWANSINGH
POTHIWAL

SMITA
OMPRAEASH
BANSOD

SHEROMN SHEPAL
SAMNJAY NICHOLAS

SHIKHA RAVINDRA
MNATH

SWAPHA GANESH
MESHRAM

PRARTHANA
SANJAY SINGH

RUPALI YASHWANT
DAHIWALE

PRITI JOSEFH
DHOTEKAR

SMEHA SACHIN
PATIL

NEHA BHASKAR
PATIL

SWAPNIL
KANHAIYA LAL
TRIFATHI

RAVINA MOHANLAL
BADWAIK

MAYURI
YASHWANT
BHAISARE

TRUFTI DEGRAOQ
KALAMEBE

AYUSH HETRAM
GANVIR

CHANDRAFRAKASH
MURLIDHAR
THAEARE

Course

BEd.

BEd.

EEd.

BEd.

BEd.

B.Ed.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

EEd.

BEEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

EEd.

BEd.

BEEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

EEd.

BEd.

BEd.

Subtype of the College : Co-Education

CET
Marks

ga/100

s3/i00

£1/100

apfioo

48f100

asflo0

asfloo

a6/100

as/100

a5/100

a1/100

4o/100

ELIILL

3a/i00

3a/10o

Aflee

30/i00

28/100

20/100

1a{too

alftog

40100

40/100

as /100

aaf100

afloe

atfloe

28100

Proforma - A

Dogroe Marks
M.Se. 6718
HA 51.47
BHMS. Bd.42
BSc B65.38
B.Cam. 60.45
M.5C. 80.57
MLA. T4.81
BEA 70.60
B.Cam. 5B.81
Bsc 4848
BA 56.70
MR .25
B.Cam. S8.17
HA 4747
A §287
BSc 8588
B.Com. 48.92
Mm.se. (IT) 75.85
M.5C. E4.00
MLA. 65.3)
BCA. 76588
M52 7268
BSc 58.25
M.5C BE.80
B5c 80.33
M.5C G7.04
B.56. 5283
M.5cC. 6624

Medium of the College : Marathi

Quaiifying Qualifying Candidate
Category Category

SBEC

OPEN

OFEN

OFEN

OFEN

OFEN

OFEN

sC

OFEN

sC

OPEN

OPFEN

OPEN

5C

OPEN

OFEN

sC

OFEN

sC

OFEN

OPEN

OPEN

OFEN

OBEC

OFEN

OEC

sC

OEC

Allotted

=T

OPEN

OPEN

OPFEN

OFEN

OPEN

OPEN

DT [ vl

OPEN

DEC

EC

OPEN

OPEN

Ll

NT 2 {NT-
cl

sC

oBC

OFEN

DBEC

OPEN

OPEN

0BT

QFEN

DEC

sC

OPEN

Candidate
Subject
Specilization

Mathematics

Marath)

Medical
Sclence

Physics

Commernce

Fhysics

sanskrit

Manogement

Commaearca

wMathematice
Physics,
Chamistry

English
Civics

[ralitical
Seianca|

Commearce

Marathi,
Englizh,
Economies,
Socialagy

English
Chemistry,
Bia-
Chemistry

Cammerce

Computar |
T

Zoclagy

Englien

cemputer |
m

Mathematics

Chamistry

Zoclagy

Wathemaltics,
Physics,
Chemistry

Zoclagy

Chamistry,
gotany,
Zoalagy

Botarny

Candidate
Allotted
Subject

Cemputer fIT
| Engineering

Marath|

English

Physics

Commerce |
Management
[ Law

sanskrit

Fall

cammarce [
Managemant
[ Law

Sindhi

Mathamatice/
Statisties

Urdu

Hiztary

Agriculture |
Medical
Secienca

Urdu

Hind|

Chamistry

Geagraphy

Mathematics/
Statistics

Gu|rathi

Physics

Mathamatics/

Statistics

Chamiztiy

Physics

Gecgraphy

Gu|rathi

Fall

Histary

Geagraphy

Type

Type A

Typa &

Typs &

Type A

Type &

OoMs

OMSs

Typa A

OMS

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Typa &

Typs &

Type A

Type &

Type &

Type A

Typa A

OMS

Typa A

CMS

Typse &

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type &

Name of the University - Rastrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nogpur University, Nagpur

Caondidature Admitted

Round

Round-1

Round-1

Round-i

Round-i

Round-1

Round-1

Round-1

Rounda-i

Round-1

Round-i

Round-|

Round-1

Round-1

Round-1

Round-i

Round-i

Round-1

Round-1

Round-1

Rounda-i

Raund-11

Raund-il

Round-i|

Rraund-il

Raund-1l

Raund-l

Round-1i

Raund-i
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29

ao

3

iz

a3

34

a5

36

ar

ae

39

40

41

a2

43

ad

45

a8

a7

-

48

&0

BED20126452

BD201M270

BO20146132

BO20146167

BD20138350

ED20100738

BO2012295!

BD20134557

BD20123857

BD20124224

ED20122762

BD20130368

BD20135318

BD20138832

BO20126261

BD20I08766

BD20130253

BD20118530

BD20120174

BD20105354

BD20122346

BD201233599

3010003968

3010005057

3010004039

3010004582

3010003485

3010003458

aoloooiees

3010003067

3010004534

3010003126

3010002463

3010002833

3010002549

|3l0000798

1310004488

3010002878

30loD04588

4810000368

210000007

3010003242

3010004278

A010001BEE

9368793

9343898

9345322

89350132

8357588

59385787

9321552

a3z

a3imes

9363435

9368015

9314515

8315943

9369773

5308507

9311336

B34TEET

9356434

H3IE3424

8330138

9343082

‘9339032

DIVYA ASHOK
VERMA

PRIVASHIL DIPAK
TAGADE

AMNJAL ANAND
KACHHAP

APARNA HARISH
GAEHANE

JASFRELT KAUR
JASVINDER SINGH
SONDH

KAJAL RAMBHAU
PAUNIKAR

SHRADHA
GOFALRAD
DHAEALE

URJA ASHOK
KATRE

DIVYA NETLAL
SHARNAGAT

KARLUNA KARTIE
MARCHATTIWAR

NIEMALS BEARA

KOMAL PRAKASH
SHIVANEAR

KIRAN GAJANAN
DOBLE

PRITEE SHRIRAM JI
KUEADE

SANJOG RAVINDRA
WATANE

NEHA RAJKUMAR
RIJHSINGHANI

UJALA FRAMOD
GUFTA

POOJA
VINAYAKRAD
GAWHANKAR

SHRADOHDA
SURESH NAGFURE

SAKSHI VASUDEY
SHARMA

SHITAL
RAMCHANDRA
BORKAR

HARFAL KAUR
SIMRATPAL SINGH
SAEEARWAL

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

EEd.

B.Ed.

BEd.

EEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

BEd.

26/100

13/100

=1/100

34100

ag/100

4n/100

4o/100

35/1o0

3sfico

azfioo

3zfio0

25100

nfiog

so/100

sa/100

50/100

42{100

an/i00

4pf100

3g/io0

3a/i00

a2/ino

B.A

B.5e.

B.Cam.

B.Sc

MCam.

M_A.

B.Sc

M.Cam.

BA

B.5C.

M_A,

BEA.

B.5C.
(Computer
Science)

BCCA

65.08

4874

5117

£5.60

6285

B8.50

5356

7240

a7.81

70.31

S4.48

67.80

£0.44

125

7354

6726

76.00

BE.36

60.78

79.36

68.00

7330

OPEN

sC

OFEN

OPEN

OFEN

OPEN

OFEN

OBC

QEC

OPEN

DPFEN

NT I (NT-E)

OFEN

DPFEN

OEC

OFEN

OFEN

QBEC

OEC

OFEN

sC

OPFEN

OBC

EC

sC

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

QBEC

OPEN

QOFEN

NT 1 (NT-
g]

OPEN

NT 3 (NT-
o)

NT 1 (NT-
]

OPEN

OFEN

OPEN

5T

sC

OFEN

Econamics,
Civies
{Falitical
Sciance)

Chamistey,
Eotany,
Ioclagy

Commence

Wathematics

Chamistry,
Microbiolagy,
Bia-
Chamistry

Commearce

Civies
[ralitical
Seianca|

Botany

mathematics,
Physics,
Chamistry

Cammearce

£nglish,
Histary,
Civies

[ralitical

science)

Mathematics

wMathematics,
Computer |
IT, Electronics

Clvics
[Palitical
science|

Chemistry

Manogement

Fhysice

Botany

Mathemalics,
Physics,
computer [
113

Botany

Fhysice

Computar [
T

Hisgtary

Socidl
Science

Gecgraphy

Mathematics/
Statistics

Biology

Sanskrlt -
Kowi Kulguru
kalldas
Unlverzity

Social
Science

sanskrit

Histary

Histary

cemputer [ 1T
{ engineering

Sanskrit -
Kavi Kulguru
Kalldas
University

Sindhi

Gu|rathi

Hindl

Gecgraphy

Chemistry

Marathil

English

Biology

Mathamatics|
Statistics

Computer f IT
| Engineering

OMS

Type A

Type A

Type &

Typa A

Typs &

Type A

Type A

Typa A

Type A

ams

Type A

Typs &

Type A

Type &

Typa A

Typs &

Type A

Type &

Typa A

Typa &

Type A

Raund-1|

Raund-1l

Raund-1l

Round-1l

Round-l|

Round-ll

Rouna-1il

Round-lil

Rouna-l|

Round-il

Round-il

Round-iil

Rouna-il|

Round-i
(Inter-se
Merit)

Round-ii
(inter-za
Merit)

Round-ii|
(Inter-za
Marit)

Rounda-|
(Inter-=a
Marit)

Round-il|
(Inter-sa
Marit)

Roung-l
{Inter-za
Marit)

Round-=iil
(Inter-sa
Marit)

Round-i|
(Intar-sa
Marit)

Round-|
{Inter-se
Marit)
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